
  
           Mole Valley Winter 2014/15 Street O Series  -   Dorking Results 

 
Name 
          

 
    Score 

 
Time Penalty 

 
   Total 

 
Pos. 

 

   
 League pts 

 
Neil Crickmore 

Dan Sullivan 

Justin Farhall 

Philip Gristwood 

Peter Martin 

Alice Lovett 

Daniel Gilderthorpe 

David Fisher 

Ashley & Eva Tilling 

John Pittam 

Thomas Slattery 

David Float 

Chris Berry 

Nicky Maynard/Tim Lucas 

Bryony Crickmore 

Mike Elliot 

Sabrina Mbajon/Pete 
Hewlett 

Deborah Sullivan 

David &Jessica Cheesman 

Ruth Rhodes 

Dave White 

Michael White 

Julie Murphy 

 
    480 

    500 

    410 

    400 

    390 

    370 

    360 

    350 

    350 

    350 

    340 

    340 

    330 

    330 

    300 

    310 

    280             
 

    250 

    240 

    250 

    240 

    210 

    260 

 
         

      30 

        

 

 

 

       

       

 

 

       

       10 

       20 

       20 

 

       10 
 

        

 

 

       10 

       20 
 
 
       50 

 
   480 

   470 

   410 

   400 

   390 

   370 

   360 

   350 

   350 

   350 

   340 

   330 

   310 

   310 

   300 

   300 

   280 
    

   250 

   240 

   240 

   220 

   210 

   210 

 
  1st 

  2nd 

  3rd  

  4th  

  5th  

  6th  

  7th  

  8th = 

  8th = 

  8th = 

  11th 

  12th  

  13th= 

  13th=  

  15th 

  16th  

  17th  
 

  18th  

  19th  

  20th  

  21st  

  22nd  

  23rd   

     
    50 

    49 

    48 

    47 

    46 

    45 

    44 

    43 

    43 

    43 

    40 

    39 

    38 

    38 

    36 

    35 

    34 
 

    33 

    32 

    31 

    30 

    29 

    28     
For all events in this series, competitors that tie with equal final points are only separated if time penalties are incurred.  They are 
not separated if one competitor is faster than the other unless both sustain time penalties.  If 2 or more people tie with time 
penalties, the person/s with more time penalties will be demoted. If the time penalties are equal they will finish equal. 

For the purposes of the league points team members that share one map have equal league points but the next placed person 
will only have 1 less league point rather than 2  


