Mole Valley Winter 2014/15 Street O Series - Dorking Results					
Name	Score	Time Penalty	Total	Pos.	League pts
Neil Crickmore	480		480	1 st	50
Dan Sullivan	500	30	470	2 nd	49
Justin Farhall	410		410	3 rd	48
Philip Gristwood	400		400	4 th	47
Peter Martin	390		390	5 th	46
Alice Lovett	370		370	6 th	45
Daniel Gilderthorpe	360		360	7 th	44
David Fisher	350		350	8 th =	43
Ashley & Eva Tilling	350		350	8 th =	43
John Pittam	350		350	8 th =	43
Thomas Slattery	340		340	11 th	40
David Float	340	10	330	12 th	39
Chris Berry	330	20	310	13 th =	38
Nicky Maynard/Tim Lucas	330	20	310	13 th =	38
Bryony Crickmore	300		300	15 th	36
Mike Elliot	310	10	300	16 th	35
Sabrina Mbajon/Pete Hewlett	280		280	17 th	34
Deborah Sullivan	250		250	18 th	33
David &Jessica Cheesman	240		240	19 th	32
Ruth Rhodes	250	10	240	20 th	31
Dave White	240	20	220	21 st	30
Michael White	210		210	22 nd	29
Julie Murphy	260	50	210	23 rd	28

For all events in this series, competitors that tie with equal final points are only separated if time penalties are incurred. They are not separated if one competitor is faster than the other unless both sustain time penalties. If 2 or more people tie with time penalties, the person/s with more time penalties will be demoted. If the time penalties are equal they will finish equal.

For the purposes of the league points team members that share one map have equal league points but the next placed person will only have 1 less league point rather than 2